

## The Olde Gaol Museum - Victoria County Historical Society

50 Victoria Avenue N., Lindsay, Ontario K9V 4G3 Tel: 705-324-3404 info@oldegaolmuseum.ca www.oldegaolmuseum.ca

## **Meeting Room Form**

Participant Name:	
Contact Information:	
Contact Person:	
Date of Event:	
Time of Event	
Event Description:	
Expected Crowd Size: #	
Chairs Requested: #	
Seating Arrangement Number:	
THE PARTICIPANT AGREES TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS: - The Participant is responsib	le

THE PARTICIPANT AGREES TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS: - The Participant is responsible for any damages caused as a result of their participation in this function. The Participant shall clean up the space provided within the Olde Gaol Museum to its original condition. The Participant shall refer to the event location as the "Olde Gaol Museum" in all advertisements of event. There shall be no alcohol consumed on the premises.

HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENT: The participant shall indemnify and hold harmless Victoria County Historical Society (Olde Gaol Museum), their members, volunteers, employees, from and against all claims, demands, losses, costs, damages, actions, suits or proceedings by any third parties that may arise out of, or may attribute to, all operations performed by or carried out by the participant, his agents, employees, or servants, or anyone for whose acts he may be held liable, howsoever caused.

Signature/Date

Victoria County Historical Society - phone: (705) 324-3404 email: info@oldegaolmuseum.ca